

CITY OF MESQUITE  
 BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Griffin Lane Overlay  
 Bid Number: 2021-094  
 Date: July 6, 2021

Item Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Reliable Paving, Inc.		Reynolds Asphalt & Constructions Company		Texas Materials Group, dba TexasBit		Pavecon Public Works, LP		FNH Construction LLC	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization	1	LS	14,502.00	14,502.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	7,150.00	7,150.00	35,200.00	35,200.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	3,642.00	3,642.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,820.00	2,820.00	8,450.00	8,450.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
3	FULL DEPTH ASPHALT RECLAMATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE INCLUDING CEMENT STABILIZATION	8350	SY	11.53	96,275.50	12.60	105,210.00	11.65	97,277.50	19.50	162,825.00	17.00	141,950.00
4	FURNISH AND INSTALL 3" HMAC, TYPE D	8350	SY	16.56	138,276.00	16.40	136,940.00	16.50	137,775.00	17.75	148,212.50	21.00	175,350.00
5	FLEXIBLE BASE MATERIAL, AS NEEDED	1000	TN	31.88	31,880.00	27.00	27,000.00	73.00	73,000.00	70.00	70,000.00	40.00	40,000.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>284,575.50</b>	<b>291,150.00</b>	<b>318,022.50</b>	<b>424,687.50</b>	<b>427,300.00</b>				
Add Alternate													
A1	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	1,542.00	1,542.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	1,435.00	1,435.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
A2	FULL DEPTH ASPHALT RECLAMATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE INCLUDING CEMENT STABILIZATION	6150	SY	11.85	72,877.50	12.30	75,645.00	11.85	72,877.50	19.50	119,925.00	17.00	104,550.00
A3	FURNISH AND INSTALL 3" HMAC, TYPE D	6150	SY	16.31	100,306.50	16.10	99,015.00	16.50	101,475.00	17.75	109,162.50	21.00	129,150.00
A4	FLEXIBLE BASE MATERIAL, AS NEEDED	750	TN	31.88	23,910.00	27.00	20,250.00	73.00	54,750.00	70.00	52,500.00	40.00	30,000.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>198,636.00</b>	<b>202,910.00</b>	<b>230,537.50</b>	<b>285,037.50</b>	<b>293,700.00</b>				
				<b>\$ 483,211.50</b>	<b>\$ 494,060.00</b>	<b>\$ 548,560.00</b>	<b>\$ 709,725.00</b>	<b>\$ 721,000.00</b>					
GROSS TOTAL:													
LESS DISCOUNT:													
NET TOTAL:				<b>\$ 483,211.50</b>	<b>\$ 494,060.00</b>	<b>\$ 548,560.00</b>	<b>\$ 709,725.00</b>	<b>\$ 721,000.00</b>					
TERMS:				Net 30	Net 30	Net 30	Net 30	Net 30					
DELIVERY:				As Stated	As Stated	As Stated	As Stated	As Stated					